Holmes County Criminal Court

State vs.

Machling, Philip

Mackey, Abraham

Mackey, Abraham

Mackey, Isaac

Mackey, Joseph & Rachel
Mahaffey, Perry

Mabhaffey, Perry D

Maller, Peter; Christian Bird
Manat Xavier

Manly, Benjamin F

Manly, Benjamin vs State of Ohio
Marchand, Charles; Jonas Clark
Markle, Charles

Markley, Charles

Markley, Charles

Markley, Charles

Markley, Charles

Markley, George

Marmot, John

Marquis, James

Marriatte, Thomas; Henry Breightenbucher
Marrietta, Thomas; Douglas & Ellsworth Dewit
Martin, Andrew

Martin, Charles

Martin, David

Martin, James

Martin, Sarah

Masher, Jacob

Mast, Joseph

Mauer, Eli

Maurer, Fred

Maxwell, Robert M

Maxwell, Robert M

May, Thomas E; David Benson
Mayers, Anson M

Mayers, Joseph

McAndrew, Joseph

McBride

McCain, Lafayette

McCann, Joseph

McCartney, Charles; alias Charles Hoy
McCaskey, David & Wm
McCaskey, George B
McCaskey, George B
McCaskey, George B
McCaskey, George B

"M_NH

Box No.
1838-1841
1866-1873
1866-1873
1850-1865
1877-1880
1891-1894
1891-1894
1850-1865
1850-1865
1891-1894
1888-1990
1866-1873
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1866-1873
1877-1880
1825-1837
1888-1990
1884-1887
1850-1865
1866-1873
1838-1841
1850-1865
1838-1841
1888-1990
1877-1880
1888-1990
1895-1900
1891-1894
1891-1894
1884-1887
1877-1880
1850-1865
1895-1900
1850-1865
1850-1865
1866-1873
1877-1880
1884-1887
1884-1887
1884-1887
1888-1990
1891-1894

Holmes County Genealogical Society Library
434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

File No.

CR-23
CR-8
CR-24
CR-59
CR-13
CR-10
CR-18
CR-6
CR-5
CR-21
CR-1
CR-18
CR-5
CR-4
CR-22
CR-60
CR-73
CR-20
CR-48
CR-10
CR-3
CR-14
CR-51
CR-10
CR-26
CR-53
CR-27
CR-3
CR-2
CR-15
CR-20
CR-2
CR-13
CR-20
CR-4
CR-5
CR-9
CR-8
CR-18
CR-8
CR-31
CR-6
CR-4
CR-8
CR-10
CR-15

Year
1838
1870
1871
1852
1880
1893
1893
1865
1862
1891
1890
1873
1857
1852
1852
1852
1852
1866
1877
1836
1888
1887
1852
1871
1841
1852
1841
1890
1880
1889
1896
1892
1892
1886
1879
1865
1895
1860
1858
1871
1877
1886
1886
1887
1888
1891



McClaren, George
McCleane, John
McCleane, John
McCleane, John
McCleane, John
McCleane, John
McCleane, John
McCleane, Susana
McClure, William
McCollock, James
McCollock, John
McCollock, Joseph

Holmes County Criminal Court
"M_NH

State vs.

McCollock, Joseph, John Micum, John Garmire & Pierce Stringfellow

McCormack, Albert
McCormick, Albert
McCormick, Edward
McCormick, Edward P
McCormick, James
McCormick, John
McCormick, Joseph
McCoy, Joseph
McCoy, Joseph
McCoy, Joseph
McCoy, Joseph
McCoy, Samuel W et al

McCoy, Samuel W; Wallace M Sutten; George Blackburn
McCoy, Samuel W; Wallace M Sutten; George Blackburn

McCoy, Thomas
McCulloch, Hudson
McCulloch, James
McCulloch, P R

McCulloch, Phineas; John Poulson

McCullok, Harvey
McDonald, Duncan
McDowell, Andrew J
McDowell, Andrew J
McDowell, Andrew J
McDowell, Andrew J
McDowell, Andrew J
McDowell, Covington
McDowell, Covington
McDowell, Covington
McDowell, Covington
McDowell, Covington
McDowell, John A
McDowell, Margaret

Holmes County Genealogical Society Library
434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

Box No.
1825-1837
1838-1841
1838-1841
1838-1841
1838-1841
1838-1841
1838-1841
1838-1841
1866-1873
1825-1837
1825-1837
1825-1837
1825-1837
1850-1865
1850-1865
1877-1880
1850-1865
1888-1990
1891-1894
1891-1894
1825-1837
1838-1841
1838-1841
1838-1841
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1877-1880
1866-1873
1888-1990
1884-1887
1884-1887
1850-1865
1884-1887
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1866-1873
1866-1873
1866-1873
1877-1880
1877-1880
1881-1883
1881-1883

File No.

CR-10
CR-21
CR-24
CR-25
CR-28
CR-29
CR-31
CR-39
CR-6
CR-7
CR-5
CR-4
CR-37
CR-13
CR-4
CR-44
CR-58
CR-20
CR-17
CR-5
CR-5
CR-4
CR-26
CR-34
CR-16
CR-2
CR-18
CR-22
CR-5
CR-10
CR-33
CR-14
CR-9
CR-6
CR-9
CR-13
CR-2
CR-10
CR-17
CR-39
CR-41
CR-45
CR-27
CR-9
CR-13
CR-45

Year
1835
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1841
1872
1827
1826
1827
1837
1852
1850
1878
1852
1890
1891
1892
1827
1839
1839
1839
1865
1864
1864
1877
1867
1890
1887
1884
1856
1887
1857
1857
1858
1858
1858
1873
1873
1873
1877
1878
1882
1882
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Holmes County Criminal Court
"M_NH

State vs.
McDowell, Margaret; Samuel Yost
McDowell, Robert; Louis Gruver; Llewelln Bell; Charles Guard; George Purdue
McDowell, Robert; Louis Gruver; Llewelln Bell; Charles Guard; George Purdue
McDowell, Robert; Louis Gruver; Llewelln Bell; Charles Guard; George Purdue
McDowell, Samuel C
McDowell, Thomas
McEntire, George
McFadden, Ambrose
McFadden, Ambrose
McFadden, Ambrose; William Brown
McFadden, Ambrose; William Brown
McFadden, Ambrose; William Brown
McFarland, Robert
McFarlin, John
McGlaughlin, Thomas
Mclntire, George
Mclntire, Leander
McKain, Hezekiah
McKee, John; John D & George Gray
McKee, Richard
McKenzie, W H; Samuel A Tuttle
McKeuzy, Delano
Mckey, Abraham
McKinney, Frank aka Frank Cunningham
McMerrel, Lawrence
McQuistin, Jonathan
Medary, Jacob
Meloy, William
Menuez, Francis, Anthony Gentz, Joseph Faivre
Menuez, Francis, Anthony Gentz, Joseph Faivre
Merchand, Alexander
Merchand, Alexander
Merchant, Hubrt
Meredeth, D W
Meredeth, D W
Metcalf, Austin
Metcalf, Daniel
Metcalf, Daniel et al
Micum, John, John Garmire, Joseph McCollock & Pierce Stringfellow
Micum, Susan
Middaugh, Albert et al
Middaugh, Daniel
Middough, Henry C
Middough, Henry C
Miller, Adda
Miller, Adda; David Wolgamot

Holmes County Genealogical Society Library
434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

Box No.
1881-1883
1877-1880
1877-1880
1877-1880
1838-1841
1891-1894
1877-1880
1884-1887
1884-1887
1884-1887
1884-1887
1884-1887
1825-1837
1850-1865
1825-1837
1877-1880
1866-1873
1866-1873
1850-1865
1877-1880
1877-1880
1895-1900
1866-1873
1895-1900
1881-1883
1825-1837
1866-1873
1825-1837
1838-1841
1838-1841
1895-1900
1895-1900
1866-1873
1866-1873
1866-1873
1891-1894
1838-1841
1850-1865
1825-1837
1825-1837
1888-1990
1866-1873
1881-1883
1881-1883
1881-1883
1881-1883

File No.
CR-25
CR-3
CR-1
CR-7
CR-22
CR-21
CR-35
CR-8
CR-10
CR-4
CR-7
CR-9
CR-24
CR-61
CR-5
CR-43
CR-1
CR-17
CR-1
CR-37
CR-56
CR-2
CR-7
CR-5
CR-7
CR-32
CR-6
CR-10A
CR-1
CR-33
CR-8
CR-9
CR-6
CR-19
CR-26
CR-17
CR-19
CR-23
CR-37
CR-5
CR-21
CR-2
CR-10
CR-29
CR-32
CR-4

Year
1882
1879
1880
1880
1841
1894
1879
1884
1884
1884
1884
1884
1834
1852
1837
1879
1871
1872
1861
1877
1878
1895
1871
1897
1881
1837
1868
1833
1839
1839
1896
1896
1871
1873
1873
1894
1838
1852
1837
1835
1888
1872
1882
1882
1882
1883
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Miller, Amos

Miller, Charles

Miller, Charles

Miller, Charles

Miller, Charles

Miller, Charles; D F Stophlet
Miller, Christian

Miller, Eli P

Miller, Howard; John Shadle et al
Miller, Peter

Miller, Samuel & Adda
Miller, Thomas

Miller, William

Miller, William

Mitchel, Reason Paris & Virgil Parker
Mitchell, Charles

Mitchell, Charles

Moore, John

Moore, John

Moore, John

Moorland, John

Moran, John

Moran, William

Moran, William

Mormat, Frederick

Mormet, John

Mormot, John

Morrison, Albert; Garret Campbell
Morrison, David

Morrison, George

Morrison, George

Morrison, John A

Morrison, R

Morrison, Thomas

Moschke, Louis

Mowery, M E

Moyer, Henry; Oscar Snyder et al
Mulford, Charles

Mullet, Catharine

Myers, George et al

Myers, Henry

Myers, Henry

Myers, John

Neal, James

Nedrowe, Ermina J

Neely, Jonathan

434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

Holmes County Criminal Court
"M_NH

State vs.

Holmes County Genealogical Society Library

Box No.
1881-1883
1881-1883
1881-1883
1891-1894
1891-1894
1881-1883
1877-1880
1895-1900
1888-1990
1891-1894
1881-1883
1838-1841
1866-1873
1884-1887
1891-1894
1838-1841
1838-1841
1825-1837
1825-1837
1884-1887
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1884-1887
1877-1880
1884-1887
1877-1880
1891-1894
1838-1841
1838-1841
1877-1880
1866-1873
1838-1841
1895-1900
1895-1900
1888-1990
1884-1887
1884-1887
1850-1865
1881-1883
1881-1883
1884-1887
1877-1880
1877-1880
1825-1837

File No.

CR-19
CR-3
CR-33
CR-2
CR-14
CR-22
CR-12
CR-4
CR-22
CR-19
CR-1
CR-4
CR-27
CR-25
CR-18
CR-16
CR-17
CR-4
CR-6
CR-3
CR-2
CR-1
CR-6
CR-8
CR-34
CR-35
CR-39
CR-9
CR-15
CR-60
CR-7
CR-21
CR-20
CR-54
CR-17
CR-18
CR-24
CR-19
CR-23
CR-14
CR-8
CR-12
CR-49
CR-8
CR-17
CR-4

Year
1883
1882
1882
1894
1894
1883
1878
1900
1888
1891
1882
1841
1873
1886
1891
1839
1839
1830
1830
1886
1853
1850
1853
1853
1884
1877
1887
1880
1892
1839
1841
1880
1870
1839
1896
1895
1888
1886
1887
1852
1882
1882
1887
1877
1880
1832
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Neff, Adam
Neff, Adam

Holmes County Criminal Court
"M_NH

State vs.

Nelson, Harvey; Albert Dial; Andrew Jacobs; John Henry; Robert Payne; Barney &

Thomas Fitspatrick
Nelson, James
Nelson, James
Nelson, James
Nelson, John S
Nelson, William K

Nesly, Christian & Daniel; John Leichty
Neville, Jonathan, Isaac Purdy, Elijah Purdy

Newhouse, Edward
Newill, Edward

Newton, David G

Nichols, Nathan

No Name, John

No Name, John

No Name, John

No Name, John

No Name, John; John Perry
Noname, John; Samuel Old
Norris, Samuel

Nowles, Peter

Nyhart, Adam

Holmes County Genealogical Society Library
434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

Box No.
1825-1837
1838-1841

1850-1865

1825-1837
1825-1837
1825-1837
1866-1873
1884-1887
1850-1865
1825-1837
1838-1841
1891-1894
1895-1900
1850-1865
1866-1873
1866-1873
1866-1873
1877-1880
1877-1880
1888-1990
1891-1894
1838-1841
1866-1873

File No.

CR-4
CR-28

CR-8

CR-2
CR-11
CR-19

CR-9
CR-20
CR-37

CR-6
CR-38
CR-23
CR-18

CR-3

CR-4
CR-15
CR-25
CR-27
CR-53

CR-7

CR-3
CR-14

CR-4

Year
1837
1838

1857

1831
1832
1833
1870
1884
1852
1832
1840
1891
1896
1863
1872
1873
1873
1880
1878
1889
1892
1841
1873
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